APOLLO 2 HORIZONTAL
PENDANT
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved Updated 02/12/2026
1-877-964-4646
991 South Gull Lake Dr

Example:
CODE: BB-AP89-GL-L1-H1-W1-CR8-K27-DIM-WH-SS
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
TUBE LENGTH:
L:       60" (152.4 cm)
L:       72˛ (182.9 cm)
L:       78" (198.1 cm)
L:       84" (213.3 cm)
L:       96" (243.8 cm)
L:       120" (304.8 cm)
L:       144" (366 cm)
Custom on request*
CODE:
BB-AP89-GL
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved Updated 02/12/2026
-L1
-L2
-L3
-L4
-L5
-L6
-L7
-CUS*
TUBE DIAMETER:
Ø:       3.15" (8 cm)
Ø:       3,9" (10 cm)
Custom on request*
-D1
-D2
-CUS*
LIGHT SOURCE:
LED / 26W / 2,166 lm
LED / 39W / 3,250 lm
LED / 45W / 3,735 lm
-L1
-L2
-L3
!!T:
OPTICAL:
2700K
3000K
4000K
-27K
-30K
-40K
DIMMING OPTIONS:
NON-Dimmable
0-10V
Casambi
Lutron
Dali
-NON
-DIM
-CAS
-LUT
-DAL
ENDCUP FINISH OPTIONS:
White (RAL 9010)
Green (RAL 6010)